
The Discovery Montessori Inc. 
 

  6553 Ninth Line Mississauga ON. L5N 7B9  
                                                                                                                                              

17. SCHOOL FEES – PARTICIPATION IN THE CANADA WIDE EARLY LEARNING & CHILDCARE 
$22.00/DAY PROGRAM (CWELCC). 

We are pleased to let all parents know that The Discovery Montessori has enrolled in the Canada Wide Early Learning 
and Childcare (CWELCC) $ 22.00/day program. Participating in the CWELCC system will help us continue to provide 
high quality Child care that is accessible, affordable, inclusive and sustainable. Our school’s financial cycle runs from 
January 01 to December 31 of the calendar year. 
 

IMP: The Discovery Montessori has the right to opt-out of the CWELCC program by providing a 60 days notice 
to the parents. In which case we will revert to our full/regular tuition fee applicable at that time.  
 

MONTHLY BASE FEES SCHEDULE - CASA PROGRAM   
                           EFFECTIVE  JANUARY 01, 2026 to DECEMBER  31, 2026 

           BASE FEE Discovery Montessori 
Regular Market Fee 

CWELCC DISCOUNTED  
MONTHLY BASE FEE @ $22.00/Day 

      PRE - SCHOOL   PROGRAM  -  HALF DAY MONTHLY FEE  

Half Day   without lunch      8:45 am – 11:45 am $1000.00 $478.50 

Half Day with lunch 8:45 am – 12:30 pm $1150.00 $478.50 

       PRE – SCHOOL   PROGRAM  -  FULL  DAY   

 Full Day - 8:45 am – 3:30 pm $1650.00 $478.50 

Full Day with before OR after program $1800.00 $478.50 

Full Day with before and after program $1950.00 $478.50 

Please note that the school admits children whose parents are eligible for fee subsidy from the Region of Peel Please 
visit Region of Peel Childcare fee subsidy website for further info  

    OTHER PROGRAM CHARGES  -  NON BASE FEE   -                          

Late pick up fee after 5:00 pm                                                        $25.00 for every 15 minutes or part thereof            

Late fee payment charges                                                               $ 25.00 per day after the first calendar day of the month 

Returned Cheque charges –For any reason                                $ 50.00. per returned cheque. 

Extracurricular (Optional) Programs – French, Music, Yoga     $ 200.00 per month 

Field trips or Special activities/events                                            To be determined before the event  
 

a. In 2026 The CWELCC fee reduction applies to children born on July 1, 2020, or later. Parents of the children born 
before July 1, 2020 will be charged our regular market fee rate as they no longer qualify for the CWELCC program. 

b. Children born between July 1 and December 31, 2020, will qualify for a CWELCC fee reduction until the end of the 
month in which they turn 6 years old. 

c. If the Ontario Ministry of Education or the Region of Peel childcare services decides to reduce the childcare fee during 
any month of the year, the parents will be reimbursed for the balance (excess) amount for the reminder of the days 
during that month.  

d. Please download the admission forms from our school website https://discoverymontessori.ca/admission-info 

e. Tuition and extracurricular activities fee must be paid promptly in order for the school to meet its financial obligations 

and to ensure the quality of your child’s education. All fees are due on the first calendar of the month. A $25.00 per 

day late fee is charged after the first calendar day of the month.   

f. Monthly school Fee is to be paid via post-dated checks for the 10 months of the year when your child starts the 

program. Please date all checks for the first day of each month in favor of “The Discovery Montessori Inc.”. All paid 

tuition fees are non-refundable.   

g. No placement can be confirmed prior to the submission of postdated cheques for the balance months of the year. 

h. There will be a $ 50.00 charge for any returned checks. (For any reason). Parent will be notified to send the unpaid fee 

via e-transfer. If the parent fails to provide the fee via e-transfer within 24 hrs., the child may not be allowed to 

continue attending the school.  
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